Inbound tourism expenditure
Million ISK at current prices

Total

Accommodation

F&B serving service

Road passenger transportation
Water passenger transportation
Air passenger transportation
Transport equipment rental
Travel agencies

Cultural services

Sport and recreational services

Other consumption products

Preliminary figures for 2024.

2023

498,053

123,579

63,530

13,775

3,187

90,989

49,706

54,229

4,718

14,324

80,016

2024

518,895

135,373

62,664

17,898

3451

87,709

52,730

55,742

5,878

13,062

84,389

Change
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