## Inbound tourism expenditure

Million ISK at current prices

Sport and recreational services

Other consumption products

Preliminary figures for 2024.

	2023	2024	Change
Total	498,053	518,895	4.2%
Accommodation	123,579	135,373	9.5%
F&B serving service	63,530	62,664	-1.4%
Road passenger transportation	13,775	17,898	29.9%
Water passenger transportation	3,187	3,451	8.3%
Air passenger transportation	90,989	87,709	-3.6%
Transport equipment rental	49,706	52,730	6.1%
Travel agencies	54,229	55,742	2.8%
Cultural services	4,718	5,878	24.6%

14,324

80,016

13,062

84,389

-8.8%

5.5%

**Statistics Iceland**